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AUCKLAND SHEEP DISTRICT—continued.

7

No. of Sheep on
ipril 80, April 30,

1917. 1918.

No. of Sheep on
April 30, ! April80,

| 1917. j 1818.

Otamatea County—continued.
Flower, M. E., Mareretu
Gallie, G., Matakohe
Gibbs, F. W., Wairere
Gibson, Robert Thompson, Mareretu
Gill, F. F., Wairere
Givers, Leopold, Whakapirau
Goodall, F., Matakana Lower-
Graham, Harold A., Whakapirau
Gubb, S. M., Rauwai
Harries, O. G, Paparoa
Hames, Rowland, Paparoa
Hanna, L. C, Whakapirau
Bardie, Joseph, Matakohe
Hargreaves, E„ Batley
Hastie, James, Kaiwaka
Hastie, R., Mangawai
Hcaloy, Timothy, Rowsell's
Heslop, G. W., Mareretu
Hill, Arthur, Otamatea
Hill, J. M H., Tapuha, Mareretu
Hill, Percy and Thomas, Marohemo
Hill. R. A., Tamahunga, Ranganui
llillier. W. ('. M., Parahi, Matakohe
Huband, W. E., Lyndwood, Maungaturoto
Hudspith, W. H., Mareretu
I Iiillah, George, Mareretu
Jeffs, E. S., Waihungarua
Jenkins, T. C. Whakapirau
Judd, B. G, Maungaturoto
Leach, C. A., Maungaturoto
Leaf, Alfred, Matakohe
Leal, G. V.. Ararua
Leaf, R. W., Matakohe
Leslie, William, Kaiwaka
Lindquist, A., Paparoa
Linnell, G. F., Batley
Linnell, G. P., Kaiwaka
Linnell, Georgo F., jun., Kaiwaka
Linnell, T. F., Kaiwaka
Linton Bros., Lindum Grange, Batley
Littin Bros., Kaiwaka
Lord, J. J., Marohemo .. ..

Love and Fergus, Whakapit an ..

Martin, A. A., Paparoa
Martin, J. G, Matakohe
Mason and Berridgo, Waikiekie
Massey, Harry, Wairere
Massey, J. R.. Wairere
McAdam, R. G., Mareretu
McCarroll, R., Mareretu
McClure, J., Ruawai
McCracken, D., Ararua, via Matakohe
McRae Bros.. Waipuha, Mareretu
MoRae, M., Maungaturoto
Metcalfe and Sons, Matakohe
Morten, Charles M., Port Albert
Mould, P. J. J. N., Rowsell's
Mould, N., Rowsell's P.O.
Mountaine, Dr. J., Maungaturoto
New, G., jun., Pahi
Nutsford, Thomas V.,Kikowiti Farm, Paparoa
Ovens, Joseph, Ruawai
Paige, R. L., Warleigh, Whakapirau
Paikca, William, Port Albert
Palmer, A. M. (Estate of), Tatton Park

Farm, Paparoa
Papps, H. M., Whakapirau
Reyland, William H., Matakohe
Ringrose, T\, Tokatoka
Rintoul, Andrew, Rowsell's
Roadley Bros., Batley
Robieson, E. P. J., Mareretu
Rogers, T. B., Rehia
Ross, R., Kaiwaka
Ross, William, Kaiwaka
Saunders, A. H., Wairere ..

'
..

Senn, E. G, Waihungarua, via Matakohe ..

Short, H. H., Whakapirau .. .. '
Simpkin, W., Lenton Grove, Rehia
Simpson, James, Ruawai
Simpson, James, Ruawai
Smith, A. L., Matakohe
Smith, A. W., Tokatoka, . . ' .. j
Smith, Richard and G., Matakohe
Smith, Stanley, Kaiwaka ..

47
420
295
017

420

51
273
180
390
282
453 !
180
540

0
108
500 I
107

300
575

177
130
41

402
1,040

700
75
85

128
191
232
325
450

3,525
024

1,712
385
133
408
330
118

92
296
314

2.538

1,012
14

1.029
1,166

135
700
150
270
187
202

60
132
31
78

218
46

481
338
520
107
420

32
40

232
195
430

83
450
Nil
350

7
120
506
158
258
400
300
143
168
48

333
1,242

665
76

8
201

Nil
336
299
322

3,010
644
400

1,812
345

54
710
234

66
420

Nil
326
389

1,420
247
959

10
941

1,109
Nil
686
168
252
180
325

15
144

Nil
Nil

Otamatea County—continued.
Smith, W. J., Ararua
Smith, William, Matakohe
Snelling Bros., Maungaturoto
Spick, G. T., Paparoa
Stevens, Sydney, Totara Farm, Paparoa

..

Stevens, W. H., Paparoa
Stevens and Massey, The Pines. Paparoa . .
Stewart, A., Glen, Kaiwaka
Stewart, Charles, Kaiwaka
Stewart, Malcolm, Kaiwaka
Stewart, T. J., Maungaturoto
Taylor, Charles, Box 21, Paparoa
Taylor, L., Paparoa
Taylor, W. J., Maungaturoto
Thompson, W. O., Rehia
Tibbits, Arthur H., Ngahere Lake, Paparoa
Tibbits, G., Stitchbrook, Paparoa
Trewin, J., Marohemo
Trounson, J. IL, jun., Paparoa
Walker, John, Maungaturoto
Walker, Oliver, Paparoa
Walker, P. M., Parahi, Matakohe
Wallace Bros., Ruawai
Wharfe, Alfred J., Mangawai
Wilson, G A., The Look-out, Paparoa
Wilson, James, Maungaturoto
Wilson, T. and It., Arcadia, Paparoa
Wilson, T. and It.. Post-office, Paparoa
Wintle Bros., Tara, Mangawai

210
505

1,851
300
212
204

2,000
200
395
200
293

54
79

456
143
97
08

1,238
245
127
225

233
050

1,520
295
252
203

1,725
245
623
320
160

Nil
143
440
145
89
00

1 ,083
275
120
147
292
638
670

1,014
638
466
200

1 ,200

003
1,197

558
640
118
507

72,932 70,424

HOBSON COUNTY
(In Whangarei Subdivision).

Allan, Jack G, Mapuna..
Arisen, C. E., Ruawai
Ballantyne, T. A., Pukehuia
Barclay, S. S., Pukohuia
Bassett, Thomas, Te Kopuru
Bayly, G. F., Babylon
Beattie, R. M., Tangiteroria
Bell, R. J., Te Karaka, Tangowahine
Bickers, M. B., Rehia
Biddies, John, Maungaratu, via. Dargaville
Biddly, Jamos B., Arapohue
Bigelow, F. E., Mapuna
Blake Bros., Tangowahine
Blake Bros.. Tangowahine
Blowes, Mrs. M., Ruawai
Bowern and Smith, Tc Kohiroa Estate, via

Dargaville
Bowron and Smith, Pukehuia
Bradley Bros., Kaupo
Ghadwick's Limited (W. Chadwick, for),

Aratapu
Coleman, Benjamin, Dargaville
Colmer, George, Kirikopuni
Copoland, W., Mititai
Crawford Bros., Dargaville
Crawford, F., Tangowahine
Cronin, W., Maungarata, via Dargaville . .

Dalboth, W.. Aratapu
..

Dodd, Mrs. It. J. (Estate of) (c/o Slade's
bag), Hone Hone No. 2, Dargaville

Droadon Bros,, Pukohuia
Finlayson. It. J. and E. K., Raupo
Fleming, J., Tataririki, Te Kopuru
Frost, J. P.. Mapuna
Gieson, W. B., Dargaville
Glamugina and Sons, Red Hill, To Kopuru
Glink, John, Red Hill. Te Kopuru
Goggins, P., Pukehuia
Gordon, John, Mititai
Grice, P. Lee, Tangihi
Hailes and Ward, Tangiteroria
Hamlyn, A. E., Arapohue
Hamlyn, W. T. and A. E., Arapohue
Harding, A. E., Aroa, Mangawhare
Harding, A. E., Mangaru, 'Tangowahine ..

Harding, A. E. (A. F. Buckland), Omn,
Tangowahine

Harding, Edwin, Dargaville
Hawke, A. F., Aropohue
Hawkins, Thomas, Tangowahine
Heffern, Mark. Onetea

I ,405

574
3,325

1 ,148
9,524

142
3,101

190
156

4,060
2,660

2,101

992
389
874

2,718

35
0,030

1,514
283

1,417
370
575

2,420
1,420
8,915

121
3,515

172
97

Nil
3,300

171
1,630

813
396
912

2,500
182
166

5,360
1,414

627
70

700

377
82

70
264
019
801

187
250

70
230
249
104
508

79
597
806

90
101

Nil
606
639

34
Nil

26
124
304
352

92
407
1.21
122
110

Nil
1,081

588

798
928
025
288
994

51
381

785
831
839
129

1,300
75

340
114

1,190
573

5,002
130
134

1,081
4,192

Nil

5,097
126

899
4,695
2.293

6,397
267

1,789
80

5,490
255

2,075
Nil
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